L.T.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SION, MUMBAI – 400 022 FEE CIRCULAR FROM – 2024-25 (M.D., (M.S., (DIPLOMA, COURSES))

(M.D. / M.S. / DIPLOMA COURSES)

PG Students fees to be paid as per following for AY 2024-25

Part - I

Details of fees	Amount of Rs.
Admission fee / round fee	Rs. 1500/-
Tuition / term fees	Rs. 138300/-
Development fee	Rs. 5000/-
Library fee	Rs. 1000/-
Gymkhana Fees	Rs. 500/-
Total amount of D.D. D.D. amount must be in favor of "Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation." payable at Mumbai.	Rs. 1,46,300/-

Part- II

Admission form fees (To be Paid by cash)	Rs 590/- (Non-Refundable)
Admission form fees (10 be raid by cash)	RS 370/- (IVOII-Retuitatore)

Part- III

M.U.H.S. (Maharashtra) PASSOUT STUDENT	D.D. OF RS. 4500/- DD in Favor of "Dean LTMM College" payable at Mumbai.
FEES FOR OTHER UNIVERSITY STUDENT	D.D. OF RS. 16600/- DD in Favor of "Dean LTMM College" payable at Mumbai.

Part- IV

College Security Deposit	D.D of RS 6000/-
	DD in Favor of
	"Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation."
	Payable at Mumbai.

If candidate upgrade for next round their Round / Cancellation fee of Rs.1500/-non-refundable is to be paid at cash counter.

Sion, Mumbai - 22

DEAN (Academic) L.T.M. M.C, SION MUMBAI – 400 022.